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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

16

23

34

ADEELA ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD INAM UL HAQ 

SUMBAL PERVAIZ 

HAMID ALI 

MUHAMMAD USAMA GONDAL 

TAUSEEF AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN BAIG 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

IQRA SAFDAR (Selected
against Women Quota) 

WAJEEHA BATOOL (Selected
against Women Quota) 

BUSHRA JAMIL (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

ASFAR SAEED KHAN (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

AFEERA AZAM (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota) 

ATEEQ UR REHMAN (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota) 

MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

IRSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVED

ALI MUHAMMAD

MIRZA SULEMAN BAIG

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD NIWAZ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM MALIK

WAHID BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

32000527

32002071

32001263

32000192

32001479

32002343

32000372

32002135

32002351

32001848

32000187

32001877

32002440

32000154

KHUSHAB

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EDUCATOR    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  1G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

62 QAISER MUHAMMAD PERVEZ
(Selected against Minorities
Quota) 
MUHAMMAD FEROZ

15 32002149 CHINIOT RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EDUCATOR    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  1G2019

8

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 

ADEEL YASIN 

ROHEENA ASHRAF 

SADIA AZIZ 

AALIA  AFSAR 

TANIA AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

SAMIA RASHID 

UJALA BAKHT SAHI 

SUNBAL MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UR REHMAN

ALI AFSAR

RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUR RASHID

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAHI

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

32002177

32002245

32000523

32000430

32002044

32002389

32002016

32002031

32000465

32001100

32001187

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MINORITY
QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EDUCATOR    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  1G2019

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

IZHAR UL HASSAN 

SAQIB ALI KHAN 

MUHAMMAD FURHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

ABDUL MANAN 

SADIA RIAZ 

QURBAN ALI 

NIDA ZULFIQAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASHAR
SHAH 

WAHEEDA MALIK 

KALEEM ULLAH 

MUDASSAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN

ZAMIR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NAZIR AHMED

ZULFIQAR ALI

SAEED UL AKHTAR SHAH

AHMAD SHER

SHAHADAT ALI

AKBAR ALI

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

32000007

32001481

32000298

32000498

32000365

32000168

32000630

32001223

32000537

32002138

32000209

32000042

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

R.Y. KHAN

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EDUCATOR    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  1G2019

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 

SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN 

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

ZAGHAM ABBAS 

IMDAD HUSSAIN 

SAYED AGHA ALAY ALI 

SAHAR JAMSHAID 

JAVARIA KHOSA 

TARIQ AZIZ 

ASMARA NOSHEEN 

SAJID ALI 

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SYED KABIR HUSSAIN KAZMI

RAO JAMSHAID ALI KHAN

SARDAR AURANGZEB KHOSA

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ASGHER ALI

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

32002203

32000270

32001277

32000455

32001199

32000543

32000984

32000866

32000045

32000173

32000439

32002169

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EDUCATOR    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  1G2019

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SAMAN BIBI 

SABA ARIF 

ZAINAB NOOR 

TASNEEM IQBAL 

MUNAWAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MAZARI 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AHSAN 

ADEELA ASLAM 

MUEEN UD DIN AHMAD 

WAQAS AMJAD 

ZAHID ABBAS KULACHI 

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 

SYED TAWFIK HUSSAIN SHAH

ARIF HUSSAIN

FAHEEM UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ALLAH BAKHSH

WAHID BAKHSH

ABDUL KAREEM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR

AMJAD HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

32000197

32001761

32001932

32001558

32001562

32001191

32000802

32001589

32000965

32000376

32001200

32000065

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

RAJANPUR

KHANEWAL

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EDUCATOR    -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  1G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

63

64

65

66

67

68

SYED KARAM MURTAZA 

SAADAT ALI 

SHAHZAD HUSSAIN 

ZEESHAN NAZEER 

MUHAMMAD RAZA 

WASEEM ABBAS 

SYED MUHAMMAD SUBTAIN TAHIR

AZIZ AHMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NAZEER KHAN

ZAFAR AHMAD SHAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

48

49

50

51

52

53

32002013

32001413

32001853

32001335

32000980

32000017

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


